Received Jun 23, 2023 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-230506

Tariff No.	9				7	Revised Pa	ge No.	2
	ame/Permit Nun Trade Name(s)	nber:	Methow Va WasteWise	alley Sanitation Se e Methow	ervice, In	c. G-146		
	All pages conta tariff and/or any	supplements t are before, the	CHEC If are listed below ir o the tariff listed on e issue date of this p Page Number 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35(A) 35(B) 36	CK SHEET n consecutive ord this page have is page. "O" in the reservation Current Revision 1 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 4 2 1 1 2	ssue date	s that are	Current Revision	
	Chad Patterson							
Issue Date:	June 23, 2023		(For Off	icial Use Only)	Ef	fective Date:		August 7, 2023
Docket No.	TG		Date:		By:			

Received Jun 23, 2023 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-230506

Tariff No.	9		1 Revised Page No.					35A		
	ame/Permit Number: rade Name(s)	Methow Valley Sanitation Service, Inc. G-146 WasteWise Methow								
Sonios Aros		270 Drop Book Compacted Mates St	faterial (Co		ed drop box					
Service Area	1.									
		Size or Type of Container								
Permanent	Service	<u>20 </u> Yard	<u>25</u> Yard	Yard	Yard	Yard	Yard	Yard		
Monthly R	ent (if applicable)	\$500.00 (N)	\$ 475.00	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$		
First Picku		\$178.00 (N)		\$	\$	\$	\$	\$		
	Each Additional Pickup			\$	\$	\$	\$	\$		
Special Pi		\$178.00 (N)	\$ 213.60	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$		
Temporary										
Initial Deliv		\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$		
Pickup Ra		\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$		
	Calendar Day	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$		
Rent Per N	<u> Month</u>	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$		
Note 3:	Permanent Service: (1) Service is defined as no less than scheduled, once a month pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service, or unless putrescibles are involved. (2) If a drop box is retained by a customer for a full month and no pickups are ordered, the monthly rent shall be charged, but no charges will be assessed for pickups. Monthly rental charges will be prorated when a drop box is retained for only a portion of a month. (3) If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup.									
Accessorial	charges assessed (lids, ta	arping, uniockir	ig, uniatenir	ig, eic.).						
Issued By:	Chad Patterson									
Issue Data:	June 23, 2023					Effective D	late.	August 7, 2023		
issue Dale.	Julie 20, 2023		(For Official	Use Only)		LITECTIVE D	alt.	August 1, 2023		
		·		- 37						
Docket No.	ΓG	Date	e:		Ву	:				